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TEAM NAME
NORTHWEST NELSON 6A
BUDA HAYS 6A

RICHMOND GEORGE RANCH 6A

PROSPER 6A
TOMBALL MEMORIAL 6A
FT WORTH PASCHAL 6A

WOLFFORTH FRENSHIP 6A

NEW BRAUNFELS 6A
TOMBALL 6A

KILLEEN SHOEMAKER 6A
MANSFIELD 6A
NORTHWEST EATON 6A
MISSION 6A

EDINBURG 6A
ROCKWALL 6A
ROCKWALL-HEATH 6A
LC CLEAR FALLS 6A
LITTLE ELM 6A
RICHARDSON PEARCE 6A
CONROE OAK RIDGE 6A
CIBOLO STEELE 6A

January 15, 2022

FIGHT SONG - 6A D2

SUB

CITYy TOTAL
Trophy Club 74.800
Kyle 74.100
Richmond 73.800
Prosper 72.450
Tomball 72.250
Fort Worth 72.200
Wolfforth 72.100
New Braunfels 71.800
Tomball 71.700
Killeen 71.550
Mansfield 71.400
Haslet 71.050
Mission 71.050
Edinburg 70.400
Rockwall 70.250
Heath 70.000
League City 68.600
Little EIm 68.550
Richardson 68.450
Conroe 68.300
Cibolo 68.150

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
74.800
74.100
73.800
72.450
72.250
72.200
72.100
71.800
71.700
71.550
71.400
71.050
71.050
70.400
70.250
70.000
68.600
68.550
68.450
68.300
68.150



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TEAM NAME
SAN ANTONIO MACARTHUR 6A
FORT BEND CLEMENTS 6A

WESLACO 6A

CLUTE BRAZOSWOOD 6A
WAXAHACHIE 6A

HOUSTON CLEAR LAKE 6A
SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL 6A
LC CLEAR CREEK 6A

BRYAN 6A

COPPERAS COVE 6A

KELLER CENTRAL 6A

NORTH GARLAND 6A

ROUND ROCK MCNEIL 6A
DENTON GUYER 6A
FRIENDSWOOD CLEAR BROOK 6A

CEDAR HILL 6A

MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE 6A
HOUSTON STRATFORD 6A
SCHERTZ CLEMENS 6A

FORT BEND DULLES 6A

SAN ANTONIO ROOSEVELT 6A

January 15, 2022
FIGHT SONG - 6A D2

CITy
San Antonio
Sugar Land
Weslaco
Clute
Waxahachie
Houston
San Antonio
League City
Bryan
Copperas Cove
Keller
Garland
Austin
Denton
Friendswood
Cedar Hill
Mansfield
Houston
Schertz
Sugar Land
San Antonio

SUB
TOTAL
66.250
66.200
66.050
66.000
62.600
61.950
61.300
60.050
59.350
58.900
58.000
57.550
56.950
56.950
56.550
56.150
55.800
55.250
55.250
55.050
55.000

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
66.250
66.200
66.050
66.000
62.600
61.950
61.300
60.050
59.350
58.900
58.000
57.550
56.950
56.950
56.550
56.150
55.800
55.250
55.250
55.050
55.000



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
BRASWELL 6A
KILLEEN 6A
EL PASO AMERICAS
WILLIS 6A
FORT BEND ELKINS 6A
ALVIN SHADOW CREEK 5A
HALTOM CITY HALTOM 6A
CYPRESS PARK 6A
HOUSTON SPRING WOODS 6A
ARLINGTON BOWIE 6A
HOUSTON NIMITZ 6A

Fl

CITY
Aubrey
Killeen
El Paso
Willis
Missouri City
Pearland
Fort Worth
Cypress
Houston
Arlington
Houston

January 15, 2022
GHT SONG - 6A D2

SUB
TOTAL
54.700
53.750
52.800
54.750
51.150
50.650
53.350
49.650
52.450
48.250
45.850

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
6.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
54.700
53.750
52.800
51.750
51.150
50.650
50.350
49.650
49.450
48.250
39.850



